
Rachel Figueroa Advisor, Pathways & Case Management 12/11/2023 

Who is my Academic Advisor? 

   

Is it blank? 

Speak with any 

academic advisor 

through Zoom. 

OR use the directory 

to find the contact 

information for the 

assigned advisor. 

 

 
Contact Information for Southwest Academic Advisors 

 Ana Martinez    ana.martinez10@hccs.edu  

  Andrea Moros  andrea.moros@hccs.edu  

West Loop Campus   Arturo Torres  arturo.torres@hccs.edu   

Advising Manager  
Emilio Mendoza  

emilio.mendoza@hccs.edu  

David Quevedo   david.quevedo@hccs.edu  

Erick Salgado  erick.salgado3@hccs.edu  

Hoang Nguyen   hoang.nguyen2@hccs.edu  

  Kelli Caraway   kelli.caraway@hccs.edu   

The coolest ---->  Rachel Figueroa   rachel.figueroa@hccs.edu  

  Sandra Johnson  sandraa.johnson@hccs.edu  

  Shirley Santibanez  shirley.santibanez@hccs.edu  

Missouri City Phillip Williams   phillip.williams@hccs.edu  

 Vivian Ellis  viviian.ellis@hccs.edu  

Stafford Campus David Frels  david.frels@hccs.edu  

 Joseph Chargois joseph.chargois@hccs.edu  

Advising Manager LaShonda Lockley  lashonda.lockley@hccs.edu  

Derick King Lina Hernandez   lina.hernandez@hccs.edu  

Derick.king@hccs.edu Ngan Ha Tran   nganha.tran@hccs.edu  

 Sabiha Mir  sabiha.mir@hccs.edu  

 Toni Stroud    toni.stroud@hccs.edu 

 Virginia Ramos virginia.ramos@hccs.edu  

 Willirine Flowers   willirine.flowers@hccs.edu  

 

Sign 

in Click 

 

https://www.hccs.edu/applying-and-paying/virtual-lobby/
https://www.hccs.edu/contact-us/

